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FIS BALTIC CUP 6

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
MEN'S SLALOM

NC ESTONIA

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GABRIELE Toldo (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Compact
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 4.0 °C

FINISH : 4.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GREBER Gerhard (SUI)
- A - GROSS Stefano (ITA)
- B - BERGMANIS Ralfs (LAT)

MOMO Corrando (ITA)
- A - GROSS Stefano (ITA)
- B - BERGMANIS Ralfs (LAT)

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1530 m 1530 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 175 m 175 m
HOMOLOGATION 15203/12/23 15203/12/23
GATES 54 54
DIRECTIONS 53 52
STARTING TIME 7:00 9:05

LIST n°1924     APPLIED PENALTY: 20.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 14.59 F = 730
Number of competitors: 60, Number of NSA: 15

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

21.03.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0684  /  21.03.2024 at 10:01  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Men  

1 3 6293764 SACCARDI Tommaso ITA 2001 U30 44.10 (1) 47.76 (14) 1:31.86 20.00

2 6 6291911 VACCARI Hans ITA 1996 U30 44.60 (2) 48.02 (16) 1:32.62 0.76 26.04

3 4 202615 TREMMEL Anton GER 1994 U30 45.16 (9) 47.56 (11) 1:32.72 0.86 26.83

4 9 6293776 PIZIO Alessandro ITA 2001 U30 44.81 (5) 48.12 (18) 1:32.93 1.07 28.50

5 11 390044 LAINE Tormis EST 2000 U30 45.16 (9) 47.81 (15) 1:32.97 1.11 28.82

6 15 202908 HIMMELSBACH Fabian GER 1999 U30 46.39 (18) 46.87 (3) 1:33.26 1.40 31.13

7 14 54766 HEINE Oscar AUT 2003 U21 45.80 (12) 47.47 (10) 1:33.27 1.41 31.21

8 23 512390 KUNZ Florian SUI 2000 U30 46.08 (16) 47.42 (9) 1:33.50 1.64 33.03

9 7 6294327 BARBERA Corrado ITA 2002 U30 45.83 (13) 47.69 (13) 1:33.52 1.66 33.19

10 8 6292914 CANINS Matteo ITA 1998 U30 44.70 (4) 48.86 (22) 1:33.56 1.70 33.51

10 2 6291430 MAURBERGER Simon ITA 1995 U30 44.85 (6) 48.71 (21) 1:33.56 1.70 33.51

12 30 481932 MOSESOV Gleb ARM 1998 U30 46.84 (23) 46.74 (2) 1:33.58 1.72 33.67

13 27 6293775 DELLA VITE Filippo ITA 2001 U30 46.80 (21) 47.07 (5) 1:33.87 2.01 35.97

14 25 512315 KIPPEL Dionys SUI 1998 U30 46.81 (22) 47.12 (7) 1:33.93 2.07 36.45

15 1 203026 WITTE Linus GER 2001 U30 44.88 (7) 49.28 (24) 1:34.16 2.30 38.28

16 40 221590 SHACKLETON Dominic GBR 2004 U21 47.11 (25) 47.07 (5) 1:34.18 2.32 38.44

17 32 512492 ABPLANALP Kilian SUI 2002 U30 47.68 (29) 46.51 (1) 1:34.19 2.33 38.52

18 26 103857 ST-GERMAIN William CAN 1992 Mast-A 47.21 (26) 46.99 (4) 1:34.20 2.34 38.60

19 24 6294219 MALSINER Max ITA 2002 U30 46.34 (17) 48.12 (18) 1:34.46 2.60 40.66

20 20 512513 RODUIT Luc SUI 2002 U30 47.00 (24) 47.59 (12) 1:34.59 2.73 41.69

21 18 6293470 ALLEGRINI Riccardo ITA 2000 U30 46.59 (20) 48.06 (17) 1:34.65 2.79 42.17

22 10 54675 GASSER Lukas AUT 2001 U30 46.45 (19) 48.45 (20) 1:34.90 3.04 44.16

23 33 512484 VON SIEBENTHAL Patrick SUI 2001 U30 47.62 (28) 47.38 (8) 1:35.00 3.14 44.95

24 31 54942 STURM Asaja AUT 2006 U18 48.67 (33) 49.26 (23) 1:37.93 6.07 68.24

25 34 6191538 MICHEL-MAZAN Jules FRA 2005 U21 48.64 (32) 50.39 (25) 1:39.03 7.17 76.98

26 42 30482 EIRAS Felipe ARG 2002 U30 48.96 (34) 50.54 (26) 1:39.50 7.64 80.71

27 35 512532 EBERLE Cyril SUI 2002 U30 48.56 (31) 51.43 (27) 1:39.99 8.13 84.61
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GABRIELE Toldo (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Compact
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 4.0 °C

FINISH : 4.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GREBER Gerhard (SUI)
- A - GROSS Stefano (ITA)
- B - BERGMANIS Ralfs (LAT)

MOMO Corrando (ITA)
- A - GROSS Stefano (ITA)
- B - BERGMANIS Ralfs (LAT)

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1530 m 1530 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 175 m 175 m
HOMOLOGATION 15203/12/23 15203/12/23
GATES 54 54
DIRECTIONS 53 52
STARTING TIME 7:00 9:05

LIST n°1924     APPLIED PENALTY: 20.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 14.59 F = 730
Number of competitors: 60, Number of NSA: 15
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FIS BALTIC CUP 6

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

MEN'S SLALOM

NC ESTONIA

OFFICIAL RESULTS

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

21.03.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0684  /  21.03.2024 at 10:01  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

28 45 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 U21 50.58 (35) 53.23 (28) 1:43.81 11.95 114.97

29 54 6191858 MITTON Paul FRA 2007 U18 53.84 (38) 54.67 (29) 1:48.51 16.65 152.32

30 56 221661 MATHESON Angus GBR 2007 U18 52.87 (37) 56.30 (31) 1:49.17 17.31 157.56

31 50 390058 RIITSALU Renet EST 2006 U18 55.68 (40) 55.72 (30) 1:51.40 19.54 175.28

32 59 221673 HOUNSHAM Geno GBR 2007 U18 57.97 (41) 1:00.18 (32) 1:58.15 26.29 228.92

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (19)

21 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes ITA 1995 U30

22 6291631 LIBERATORE Federico ITA 1995 U30

28 6532124 GAVETT Tim USA 1998 U30

29 512472 VON GRUENIGEN Lian SUI 2001 U30

36 221583 JENNINGS Toby GBR 2004 U21

37 30439 VAN DITMAR Delfin ARG 2000 U30

39 492592 BARCELO CASTELLET Roger ESP 2006 U18

41 6100564 BINLEY-EWING Thomas CAN 2004 U21

43 6532880 FOSSLAND Warner USA 2001 U30

44 550131 KUPCS Roberts LAT 2005 U21

46 221667 BIAS-DERRY Quinn GBR 2007 U18

47 550132 ALLENS Rihards LAT 2005 U21

48 550145 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 U18

49 221571 GRIEVE Joe GBR 2003 U21

52 6191883 BONIS Lucas FRA 2007 U18

55 221658 MENZIES Ian GBR 2007 U18

57 550139 KUZMINSKIS Valdemars LAT 2006 U18

58 6100985 NELLA Gabriel CAN 2007 U18

60 221660 MCINTOSH Michael GBR 2007 U18

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (8)

5 561378 MAROVT Tijan SLO 1998 U30 44.63

12 512493 BRUEGGER Michel SUI 2002 U30 45.96

13 54696 SEIDLER Ralph AUT 2002 U30 45.01

16 512403 SPOERRI Nick SUI 2000 U30 45.89

17 6293773 BENDOTTI Matteo ITA 2001 U30 45.72

38 221589 ELLIS Lucas GBR 2004 U21 47.79

51 690794 TSYBELENKO Roman UKR 2004 U21 51.68

53 390057 JOGEVA Mats Hakon EST 2006 U18 54.14

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

19 54534 GRAMSHAMMER Mario AUT 1999 U30 47.37
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FIS BALTIC CUP 6

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
MEN'S SLALOM

NC ESTONIA

PENALTY CALCULATION

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

21.03.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0684  /  21.03.2024 at 10:02  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 3 6293764 SACCARDI Tommaso ITA 2001 20.61 20.61 0.00

2 6 6291911 VACCARI Hans ITA 1996 20.75 20.75 6.04

3 4 202615 TREMMEL Anton GER 1994 15.08 15.08 6.83

4 9 6293776 PIZIO Alessandro ITA 2001 23.33 - -

5 11 390044 LAINE Tormis EST 2000 21.33 - -

6 15 202908 HIMMELSBACH Fabian GER 1999 21.33 - -

7 14 54766 HEINE Oscar AUT 2003 23.50 - -

8 23 512390 KUNZ Florian SUI 2000 25.02 - -

9 7 6294327 BARBERA Corrado ITA 2002 19.16 19.16 13.19

10 8 6292914 CANINS Matteo ITA 1998 21.26 - -

10 2 6291430 MAURBERGER Simon ITA 1995 19.01 19.01 13.51

  

Best 5 at start

3 4 202615 TREMMEL Anton GER 1994 15.08

DNF 5 561378 MAROVT Tijan SLO 1998 18.64

15 1 203026 WITTE Linus GER 2001 19.00

10 2 6291430 MAURBERGER Simon ITA 1995 19.01

9 7 6294327 BARBERA Corrado ITA 2002 19.16

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 90.89

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 94.61

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 39.57

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 145.93 / 10 14.59

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (14.59) 20.00

  

Timing
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FIS BALTIC CUP 6

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
MEN'S SLALOM

NC ESTONIA

RESULTS RUN 1

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

21.03.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0684  /  21.03.2024 at 08:37  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 3 6293764 SACCARDI Tommaso ITA 2001 16.61 (1) 14.31 (3) 30.92 (1) 13.18 (2) 44.10

2 6 6291911 VACCARI Hans ITA 1996 17.21 (8) 14.22 (2) 31.43 (6) 13.17 (1) 44.60 0.50

3 5 561378 MAROVT Tijan SLO 1998 16.90 (4) 14.20 (1) 31.10 (2) 13.53 (8) 44.63 0.53

4 8 6292914 CANINS Matteo ITA 1998 16.86 (3) 14.52 (9) 31.38 (4) 13.32 (3) 44.70 0.60

5 9 6293776 PIZIO Alessandro ITA 2001 16.83 (2) 14.56 (10) 31.39 (5) 13.42 (5) 44.81 0.71

6 2 6291430 MAURBERGER Simon ITA 1995 17.09 (7) 14.39 (5) 31.48 (8) 13.37 (4) 44.85 0.75

7 1 203026 WITTE Linus GER 2001 16.95 (5) 14.51 (8) 31.46 (7) 13.42 (5) 44.88 0.78

8 13 54696 SEIDLER Ralph AUT 2002 16.96 (6) 14.41 (6) 31.37 (3) 13.64 (12) 45.01 0.91

9 11 390044 LAINE Tormis EST 2000 17.27 (10) 14.43 (7) 31.70 (10) 13.46 (7) 45.16 1.06

9 4 202615 TREMMEL Anton GER 1994 17.25 (9) 14.36 (4) 31.61 (9) 13.55 (9) 45.16 1.06

11 17 6293773 BENDOTTI Matteo ITA 2001 17.31 (11) 14.80 (17) 32.11 (12) 13.61 (11) 45.72 1.62

12 14 54766 HEINE Oscar AUT 2003 17.58 (16) 14.65 (12) 32.23 (15) 13.57 (10) 45.80 1.70

13 7 6294327 BARBERA Corrado ITA 2002 17.40 (12) 14.70 (14) 32.10 (11) 13.73 (16) 45.83 1.73

14 16 512403 SPOERRI Nick SUI 2000 17.56 (14) 14.63 (11) 32.19 (14) 13.70 (14) 45.89 1.79

15 12 512493 BRUEGGER Michel SUI 2002 17.48 (13) 14.68 (13) 32.16 (13) 13.80 (18) 45.96 1.86

16 23 512390 KUNZ Florian SUI 2000 17.56 (14) 14.85 (18) 32.41 (17) 13.67 (13) 46.08 1.98

17 24 6294219 MALSINER Max ITA 2002 17.64 (19) 14.98 (19) 32.62 (18) 13.72 (15) 46.34 2.24

18 15 202908 HIMMELSBACH Fabian GER 1999 17.65 (20) 15.00 (22) 32.65 (19) 13.74 (17) 46.39 2.29

19 10 54675 GASSER Lukas AUT 2001 17.60 (17) 14.75 (15) 32.35 (16) 14.10 (26) 46.45 2.35

20 18 6293470 ALLEGRINI Riccardo ITA 2000 18.02 (27) 14.75 (15) 32.77 (21) 13.82 (19) 46.59 2.49

21 27 6293775 DELLA VITE Filippo ITA 2001 17.72 (21) 15.04 (23) 32.76 (20) 14.04 (24) 46.80 2.70

22 25 512315 KIPPEL Dionys SUI 1998 17.80 (23) 15.11 (25) 32.91 (22) 13.90 (22) 46.81 2.71

23 30 481932 MOSESOV Gleb ARM 1998 17.96 (26) 14.99 (21) 32.95 (24) 13.89 (21) 46.84 2.74

24 20 512513 RODUIT Luc SUI 2002 18.03 (29) 15.09 (24) 33.12 (26) 13.88 (20) 47.00 2.90

25 40 221590 SHACKLETON Dominic GBR 2004 17.92 (25) 15.23 (26) 33.15 (27) 13.96 (23) 47.11 3.01

26 26 103857 ST-GERMAIN William CAN 1992 18.02 (27) 14.98 (19) 33.00 (25) 14.21 (30) 47.21 3.11

27 19 54534 GRAMSHAMMER Mario AUT 1999 17.79 (22) 15.40 (28) 33.19 (28) 14.18 (29) 47.37 3.27

28 33 512484 VON SIEBENTHAL Patrick SUI 2001 18.11 (30) 15.43 (29) 33.54 (30) 14.08 (25) 47.62 3.52

29 32 512492 ABPLANALP Kilian SUI 2002 17.60 (17) 15.34 (27) 32.94 (23) 14.74 (34) 47.68 3.58

30 38 221589 ELLIS Lucas GBR 2004 17.88 (24) 15.57 (30) 33.45 (29) 14.34 (31) 47.79 3.69

31 35 512532 EBERLE Cyril SUI 2002 18.73 (34) 15.72 (32) 34.45 (33) 14.11 (27) 48.56 4.46

32 34 6191538 MICHEL-MAZAN Jules FRA 2005 18.40 (32) 15.83 (33) 34.23 (31) 14.41 (32) 48.64 4.54

33 31 54942 STURM Asaja AUT 2006 18.21 (31) 16.32 (35) 34.53 (34) 14.14 (28) 48.67 4.57

34 42 30482 EIRAS Felipe ARG 2002 18.67 (33) 15.69 (31) 34.36 (32) 14.60 (33) 48.96 4.86

35 45 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 19.42 (35) 16.30 (34) 35.72 (35) 14.86 (35) 50.58 6.48

36 51 690794 TSYBELENKO Roman UKR 2004 19.88 (36) 16.46 (36) 36.34 (36) 15.34 (36) 51.68 7.58

37 56 221661 MATHESON Angus GBR 2007 20.34 (40) 17.18 (37) 37.52 (37) 15.35 (37) 52.87 8.77

38 54 6191858 MITTON Paul FRA 2007 20.16 (38) 17.53 (38) 37.69 (39) 16.15 (38) 53.84 9.74

39 53 390057 JOGEVA Mats Hakon EST 2006 20.09 (37) 17.55 (39) 37.64 (38) 16.50 (39) 54.14 10.04

40 50 390058 RIITSALU Renet EST 2006 20.31 (39) 18.74 (40) 39.05 (40) 16.63 (40) 55.68 11.58

41 59 221673 HOUNSHAM Geno GBR 2007 21.36 (41) 19.52 (41) 40.88 (41) 17.09 (41) 57.97 13.87
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FIS BALTIC CUP 6

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
MEN'S SLALOM

NC ESTONIA

RESULTS RUN 2

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

21.03.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0684  /  21.03.2024 at 10:01  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 32 512492 ABPLANALP Kilian SUI 2002 17.32 (3) 14.42 (1) 31.74 (1) 14.77 (5) 46.51

2 30 481932 MOSESOV Gleb ARM 1998 17.56 (6) 14.56 (2) 32.12 (2) 14.62 (1) 46.74 0.23

3 15 202908 HIMMELSBACH Fabian GER 1999 17.50 (5) 14.71 (8) 32.21 (3) 14.66 (2) 46.87 0.36

4 26 103857 ST-GERMAIN William CAN 1992 17.70 (10) 14.60 (3) 32.30 (6) 14.69 (3) 46.99 0.48

5 40 221590 SHACKLETON Dominic GBR 2004 17.67 (8) 14.60 (3) 32.27 (5) 14.80 (6) 47.07 0.56

5 27 6293775 DELLA VITE Filippo ITA 2001 17.56 (6) 14.70 (7) 32.26 (4) 14.81 (7) 47.07 0.56

7 25 512315 KIPPEL Dionys SUI 1998 17.69 (9) 14.68 (5) 32.37 (7) 14.75 (4) 47.12 0.61

8 33 512484 VON SIEBENTHAL Patrick SUI 2001 17.49 (4) 15.00 (9) 32.49 (9) 14.89 (8) 47.38 0.87

9 23 512390 KUNZ Florian SUI 2000 32.41 (8) 15.01 (13) 47.42 0.91

10 14 54766 HEINE Oscar AUT 2003 32.52 (11) 14.95 (10) 47.47 0.96

11 4 202615 TREMMEL Anton GER 1994 32.57 (12) 14.99 (12) 47.56 1.05

12 20 512513 RODUIT Luc SUI 2002 17.81 (11) 14.69 (6) 32.50 (10) 15.09 (20) 47.59 1.08

13 7 6294327 BARBERA Corrado ITA 2002 32.62 (13) 15.07 (17) 47.69 1.18

14 3 6293764 SACCARDI Tommaso ITA 2001 32.74 (14) 15.02 (14) 47.76 1.25

15 11 390044 LAINE Tormis EST 2000 32.87 (15) 14.94 (9) 47.81 1.30

16 6 6291911 VACCARI Hans ITA 1996 33.04 (18) 14.98 (11) 48.02 1.51

17 18 6293470 ALLEGRINI Riccardo ITA 2000 17.01 (2) 15.89 (11) 32.90 (16) 15.16 (21) 48.06 1.55

18 24 6294219 MALSINER Max ITA 2002 16.34 (1) 16.76 (12) 33.10 (20) 15.02 (14) 48.12 1.61

18 9 6293776 PIZIO Alessandro ITA 2001 33.04 (18) 15.08 (19) 48.12 1.61

20 10 54675 GASSER Lukas AUT 2001 17.86 (12) 15.17 (10) 33.03 (17) 15.42 (24) 48.45 1.94

21 2 6291430 MAURBERGER Simon ITA 1995 33.66 (21) 15.05 (16) 48.71 2.20

22 8 6292914 CANINS Matteo ITA 1998 33.79 (22) 15.07 (17) 48.86 2.35

23 31 54942 STURM Asaja AUT 2006 34.03 (24) 15.23 (22) 49.26 2.75

24 1 203026 WITTE Linus GER 2001 33.90 (23) 15.38 (23) 49.28 2.77

25 34 6191538 MICHEL-MAZAN Jules FRA 2005 34.62 (25) 15.77 (25) 50.39 3.88

26 42 30482 EIRAS Felipe ARG 2002 34.75 (26) 15.79 (26) 50.54 4.03

27 35 512532 EBERLE Cyril SUI 2002 35.54 (27) 15.89 (27) 51.43 4.92

28 45 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 36.37 (28) 16.86 (28) 53.23 6.72

29 54 6191858 MITTON Paul FRA 2007 37.70 (29) 16.97 (29) 54.67 8.16

30 50 390058 RIITSALU Renet EST 2006 37.99 (30) 17.73 (30) 55.72 9.21

31 56 221661 MATHESON Angus GBR 2007 38.35 (31) 17.95 (31) 56.30 9.79

32 59 221673 HOUNSHAM Geno GBR 2007 40.92 (32) 19.26 (32) 1:00.18 13.67


